

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 35446 of 2022

Applicant :- Rohit

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Dhiraj Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh,J.

List revised. None appeared on behalf of the applicant.

Put up this matter on 14.10.2022, as fresh.

Order Date :- 22.9.2022

Dev/-